PHOTON CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED
(CIN: L65910TG1983PLC004368)
Regd. Office: Plot. No.90-A, Road No.9, Jubilee Hills,
Hyderabad-500 033, Telangana, Tel/Fax No: 091-9951339995
Website: http://www.pcalindia.com//, Email Id - info@pcalindia.com

Date: 14.04.2025

To

The Manager

DCS -CRD

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25" Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001
Maharashtra

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Shareholding pattern for the quarter ending 31.03.2025 under regulation
31 (1) (b) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

We enclose herewith shareholding pattern for the quarter ending 31.03.2025 pursuant to

Regulation 31(1)(b) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations

and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For PHOTON CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED

NS hana~

SOBHARANI NANDURY
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
DIN-00567002

Encl: As above



General information about company

Scrip code 509084

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE107J01016

Name of the company

PHOTON CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther theh Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
o Shareholding as a % of e
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares R .
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per SCRR, [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
() (In) (I equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 1133589 1133589 74.89 1133589 1133589 | 74.89
Group
B) Public 6594 380105 380105 25.11 380105 380105 |25.11
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 6601 1513694 1513694 100 1513694 1513694 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}lllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 zzlresd
. assuming full | Locked in pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . gorz
o otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding - percentage of A .
(IT) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
ties Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ° | form (XIV)
securt Xi : capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X (Xi) W t pital) (XI) No. |total | No
X) (Xai;r?;l) S (VID+(X) As a (a)' Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) ()
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.89 1133589
Group
(B) Public 25.11 75955 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1209544 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fuli aid Partly No. Of shares shares hei d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of : Y pe paid-up | underlying > (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . 7 (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a0
(IIT) shares held . AV)+V)+ o Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI As a % of Class Class ota
) held (V) (V) (A+B+C2) % 85 | Toral | Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3 984958 984958 65.07 984958 984958 | 65.07
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 4 148631 148631 9.82 148631 148631 |9.82
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 1133589 1133589 74.89 1133589 1133589 | 74.89
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 1133589 1133589 | 74.89 1133589 1133589 | 74.89
Promoter Group
(A)=(AYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding n_omlnal 6548 374077 374077 24.71 374077 374077 |24.71
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 6 280 280 0.02 280 280 0.02
)] Bodies Corporate 31 4437 4437 0.29 4437 4437 0.29
(m) Any Other (specify) |9 1311 1311 0.09 1311 1311 0.09
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6594 380105 380105 25.11 380105 380105 |[25.11
Total Public
Shareholding
6594 380105 380105 25.11 380105 380105 |25.11
B)=B)(1)HB)
@+B)3)*(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 6601 1513694 1513694 100 1513694 1513694 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 6601 1513694 1513694 100 1513694 1513694 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered umber o
. . . - equity shares
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI111) ’
Sr. . . L held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |f . gzlla\llze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | no. |07 o | oraal | O KV) [Sub- [Sub- | Sub-
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held b) @ |G|
(®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 65.07 984958
(©)] 9.82 148631
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 74.89 1133589
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
74.89 1133589
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 24.71 73886 0 0 0
(i) 0.02 264 0 0 0
)] 0.29 494 0 0 0
(m) 0.09 1311 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 25.11 75955 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B=B))+ 25.11 75955 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1209544
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 1209544

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SOBHA RANI NANDURI

TEJASWY NANDURY

VENNELA NANDURY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABEPN6221B

ACNPN3831F

ACRPN9527C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

467416

499440

18102

984958

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

467416

499440

18102

984958

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.88

32.99

65.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

467416

499440

18102

984958

Class egty

Total

467416

499440

18102

984958

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.88

32.99

1.2

65.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.88

32.99

1.2

65.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

467416

499440

18102

984958

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SOVEN MANAGEMENT

ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED

ALCHEMIST HR
SERVICES PVT LTD

HIFCO CONSUMER
CREDIT LLP

NADURY FINANCE AND
INVESTMENTS LLP

PAN (II)

AAACYO0789R

AAECAS8769K

AAJFH7394D

AANFN2679M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51144

40320

9287

47880

148631

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

51144

40320

9287

47880

148631

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.66

0.61

9.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

51144

40320

9287

47880

148631

Class eg:y

Total

51144

40320

9287

47880

148631

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.38

2.66

0.61

9.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.38

2.66

0.61

9.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51144

40320

9287

47880

148631

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group







