PHOTON CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED

(CIN: L65910TG1983PLC004368)
Regd. Office: Plot. No.90-A, Road No.9, Jubilee Hills,
Hyderabad-500 033, Telangana, Tel/Fax No: 091-9951339995
Website: http://www.pcalindia.com//, Email Id - info@pcalindia.com/

Date: 14.04.2025

To
The Manager
DCS -CRD
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001
Maharashtra

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Shareholding pattern for the quarter ending 31.03.2025 under regulation 31 (1) (b) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

We enclose herewith shareholding pattern for the quarter ending 31.03.2025 pursuant to Regulation 31(1)(b) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For PHOTON CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED

SOBHARANI NANDURY WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR DIN-00567002

Encl: As above

General information about company						
Scrip code	509084					
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE107J01016					
Name of the company	PHOTON CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	ry of Noe Ot	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
	(II)	(III) held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1133589			1133589	74.89	1133589		1133589	74.89	
(B)	Public	6594	380105			380105	25.11	380105		380105	25.11	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts			_								
	Total	6601	1513694			1513694	100	1513694		1513694	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of Shares Category of Underlying Shareholder (II) Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
		Outstanding securities	and No. Of Warrants		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.89					1133589			
(B)	Public				25.11					75955	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1209544	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	areholdir	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of		g Rights he	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a % of
			shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ding pattern o	f the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	984958			984958	65.07	984958		984958	65.07
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	148631			148631	9.82	148631		148631	9.82
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	1133589			1133589	74.89	1133589		1133589	74.89
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•			ı	I.	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	1133589			1133589	74.89	1133589		1133589	74.89
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	of the Publi	shareholder	•	•	•		•	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6548	374077			374077	24.71	374077		374077	24.71
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6	280			280	0.02	280		280	0.02
(l)	Bodies Corporate	31	4437			4437	0.29	4437		4437	0.29
(m)	Any Other (specify)	9	1311			1311	0.09	1311		1311	0.09
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6594	380105			380105	25.11	380105		380105	25.11
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		6594	380105			380105	25.11	380105		380105	25.11
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non l	Promoter- Non P	ublic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		6601	1513694			1513694	100	1513694		1513694	100
Total (A+B+C)		6601	1513694			1513694	100	1513694		1513694	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Locl	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					I.
(1)	Indian											
(a)				65.07					984958			
(d)				9.82					148631			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.89					1133589			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.89					1133589			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder			•			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				24.71					73886	0	0	0
(i)				0.02					264	0	0	0
(1)				0.29					494	0	0	0
(m)				0.09					1311	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25.11					75955	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				25.11					75955	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1209544			
Total (A+B+C				100					1209544			

		Individuals/Hindu undivided	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SOBHA RANI NANDURI	TEJASWY NANDURY	VENNELA NANDURY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABEPN6221B	ACNPN3831F	ACRPN9527C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	467416	499440	18102	984958
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	467416	499440	18102	984958
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.88	32.99	1.2	65.07
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	(Σ		
Class eg:X	467416	499440	18102	984958
Class eg:y				
Total	467416	499440	18102	984958
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.88	32.99	1.2	65.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.88	32.99	1.2	65.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	467416	499440	18102	984958
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (spe	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SOVEN MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	ALCHEMIST HR SERVICES PVT LTD	HIFCO CONSUMER CREDIT LLP	NADURY FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LLP	
PAN (II)	AAACY0789R	AAECA8769K	AAJFH7394D	AANFN2679M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51144	40320	9287	47880	148631
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	51144	40320	9287	47880	148631
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.38	2.66	0.61	3.16	9.82
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	X)			
Class eg: X	51144	40320	9287	47880	148631
Class eg:y					
Total	51144	40320	9287	47880	148631
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.38	2.66	0.61	3.16	9.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.38	2.66	0.61	3.16	9.82
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•		•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares j	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51144	40320	9287	47880	148631				
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group					